Extended Essay Supervision List
	Subject
	Teachers Available to Supervise

	World Studies
	Bacon (subject expertise in History & Film)
Bede (subject expertise in History, Politics, Human Rights, English)
Braman (subject expertise in History, English, Philosophy)
Fisher (subject expertise in French)
Fowler (if one of the subjects is Physics)
Gardner (subject expertise in Spanish)
Gregory (subject expertise in History & Visual Arts)
Lund (subject expertise/experience in English, Visual Arts, etc.)
Ms. Matheny (subject expertise in English)
Petersen (subject expertise in English, History, World Religions)
Shim (subject expertise in Math, Physics)
Steen (subject expertise in History, Psychology)
von Bargen (subject expertise in Biology)
Wickwire (subject expertise in English)

	English
	Braman
Lund
Matheny
Petersen
VanDeBrake

	Chinese
	Jiang

	French
	Fisher
Rigelman

	Spanish
	Gardner

	Business & Management
	Sherman

	History
	Bacon
Bede
Braman
Doran
Gregory
Mr. Matheny
Petersen
Steen

	Psychology
	Steen
VanDeBrake

	World Religions
	Doran
Petersen

	Biology
	Gillespie
Nelson
Von Bargen

	Chemistry
	Sharma
Swiftney

	Computer Science
	Parker

	Environmental Systems
	Nelson

	Exercise Science
	Goodenough

	Physics
	Fowler
Shim

	Math
	Reinsch
Shim

	Film
	Bacon

	Music
	Cook
Ziebart

	Theater
	Fry

	Visual Arts
	Gregory
Lund



Contact Information for Supervisors:
	Name
	Email
	Office

	Ms. Bacon
	bacone@issaquah.wednet.edu
	Library

	Ms. Bede
	bedec2@issaquah.wednet.edu
	2410-D

	Mr. Braman
	bramand@issaquah.wednet.edu
	2410-G

	Mr. Cook
	cookd@issaquah.wednet.edu
	2529

	Mr. Doran
	doranp@issaquah.wednet.edu
	2410-F

	Ms. Fisher
	fisherj@issaquah.wednet.edu
	1410-A

	Ms. Fry
	fryj@issaquah.wednet.edu
	2504

	Ms. Fowler
	fowlerr@issaquah.wednet.edu
	1410-D

	Mr. Gardner
	gardnerm@issaquah.wednet.edu
	1410-C

	Mr. Gillespie
	gillespies@issaquah.wednet.edu
	1410-K

	Mr. Goodenough
	goodenoughk@issaquah.wednet.edu
	1419-K

	Ms. Gregory
	gregoryk@issaquah.wednet.edu
	2410-E

	Ms. Jiang
	jiangl@issaquah.wednet.edu
	1409

	Mrs. Lund
	lunde@issaquah.wednet.edu
	2410-D

	Mr. Matheny
	mathenyr@issaquah.wednet.edu
	2409

	Ms. Matheny	
	mathenyl@issaquah.wednet.edu
	2410-F

	Ms. Nelson
	nelsonj@issaquah.wednet.edu
	1410-F

	Ms. Petersen
	petersenm@issaquah.wednet.edu
	2410-C

	Ms. Reinsch
	reinschm@issaquah.wednet.edu
	3102

	Ms. Rigelman
	rigelmanl@issaquah.wednet.edu
	1410-A

	Ms. Sharma
	sharmam@issaquah.wednet.edu
	1410-E

	Mr. Sherman
	shermanb@issaquah.wednet.edu
	3058

	Ms. Shim	
	shimh@issaquah.wednet.edu
	3102

	Mr. Steen
	steenm@issaquah.wednet.edu
	2405

	Mr. Swiftney
	swiftneyt@issaquah.wednet.edu
	1410-G

	Ms. VanDeBrake
	vandebrakec@issaquah.wednet.edu
	2410-A

	Ms. Von Bargen	
	vonbargeng@issaquah.wednet.edu
	1410-D

	Ms. Wickwire
	wickwirej@issaquah.wednet.edu
	2410-A

	Ms. Ziebart
	ziebartn@issaquah.wednet.edu
	2527




